ORMA Trim Frosted
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice. Updated 8.2025
Delivered Lumens* 2.1"/2.5" 3.3"/3.8" 4.9"/5.4"
General 19 27 90
*Values shown for 3000K
2.1" 1W C.C. / 1.5W C.V.
4.9" 4W C.C. / 5W C.V.
2.5" 1W C.C. / 1.5W C.V.
3.3" 2W C.C. / 2.5W C.V.
5.4" 4W C.C. / 5W C.V.
3.8" 2W C.C. / 2.5W C.V.
Ordering Information         (Required)
OR GE
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing3 Driver3
OR = ORMA FT = Flush Trim
St. Steel1
SFST =
Semi-Flush St.
Steel Trim2
SFBT =
Semi-Flush
Brass Trim2
FR = Fixed
Frosted
21 = 2.1" (FT)
1 CC =1W / Constant Current (350mA)
1.5 CV = 1.5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
GE = General E99650 (2.1" 2.5")
E99560 (2.1" 2.5")
E83251 (2.1" 2.5")
E99855 (2.1")
E99651 (3.3" 3.8")
E83252 (3.3" 3.8")
E99563 (3.3")
E99856 (3.3")
E99652 (4.9" 5.4")
E83253 (4.9" 5.4")
E99564 (4.9")
E99857 (4.9")
CC:
ECO30W-XXX
SOLO50W-XXX
SOLO100W-XXX
CV:
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-JBX-
DPH-D010
25 = 2.5"
(SFST/SFBT)
1 CC = 1W / Constant Current (350mA)
1.5 CV = 1.5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
33 = 3.3" (FT)
2 CC  = 2W / Constant Current (630mA)
2.5 CV = 2.5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
38 = 3.8"
(SFST/SFBT)
2 CC = 2W / Constant Current (350mA)
2.5 CV = 2.5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
49 = 4.9" (FT)
4 CC = 4W / Constant Current (630mA)
5 CV = 5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
54 = 5.4"
(SFST/SFBT)
4 CC = 4W / Constant Current (350mA)
5 CV = 5W / Constant Voltage (24VDC)
1 2.1", 3.3", 4.9" ONLY
2 2.5", 3.8", 5.4" ONLY
3 See page 2
1
General: Orma is a compact and shallow family of round LED in-grades suitable to